

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-12-01 to 2021-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$375.76
2021-12-01	Donation from Tom Zacher	txn_yXHpoq	\$100.00	\$475.76
2021-12-01	Donation from John Perreault	txn_wNHOdK	\$500.00	\$975.76
2021-12-01	Donation from Dawn Darnall	txn_gnHyMN	\$50.00	\$1,025.76
2021-12-02	Donation from Allison K Giddens	txn_MNH60e	\$25.00	\$1,050.76
2021-12-06	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_EyHEwE	-\$45.56	\$1,005.20
2021-12-07	Donation from Archan Choudhury	txn_lZHnPk	\$100.00	\$1,105.20
2021-12-11	Epidemic Sound AB	txn_gnHpOE	-\$15.00	\$1,090.20
2021-12-13	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_4dHl44	-\$8.69	\$1,081.51
2021-12-21	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_LgHwMm	\$17.96	\$1,099.47
	WITHDRAWN: \$69.25. DEPOSITED: \$792.96.			\$1,099.47

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Cyber Supply Drop*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.